Elizabeth Marx’s Resource List

· John Lewis, March, http://www.topshelfcomix.com/catalog/congressman-john-lewis

· Spike Lee, Do the Right Thing, http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0097216

· Black Girl Dangerous, https://www.bgdblog.org

· The Moth Radio Hour, https://www.themoth.org

· Snap Judgment, http://snapjudgment.org

· Audre Lorde, The Master’s Tools Will Never Dismantle the Master’s House, http://collectiveliberation.org/wp-content/uploads/2013/01/Lorde_The_Masters_Tools.pdf

· Cornel West, Race Matters

· 13th, watch13th.com

· PBS, The Rise and Fall of Jim Crow, http://www.pbs.org/wnet/jimcrow/stories.html

· Sargent Shriver National Center on Poverty Law, http://www.povertylaw.org

· Southern Poverty Law Center, https://www.splcenter.org

· [bookmark: _GoBack]Brennan Center for Justice, http://www.brennancenter.org
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